FINISH

BN - Brushed Nickel
CH - Chrome

MB - Matte Black
VB - Vintage Brass

DIMENSIONS
Width

Height

Ext.

Backplate Width
Backplate Height
Backplate Depth
Weight

MATERIAL

Glass

LAMPING

# Bulbs

Bulb Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Total Wattage
Bulbs Included

CERTIFICATION
ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER
SKUs

217
10.75”
575"

087"
396 lbs

Steel

Clear Reeded

3-Candle
Candelabra (E12)
60W

120V

180W

No

Damp Location

46003 BN
46003 CH
46003 MB
46003 VB
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Timeless Lighting For Any Space

Ext:5.75"

Backplate

Height: 10.75"

Width: 217

Millennium Lighting
105 Declaration Drive
McDonough, GA 30253

www.millenniumlighting.com

N Millennium




